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2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

EXHIBIT 2

TRIAL BALANCE BY MONTH, 2022
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COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEET & INCOME STATEMENT, 2022 AND 2021
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DEMCO Revisimr 106506

I

05/03/2023 1:19:55 pm Genera1Ledger
Financial And Operating Report Electric Distribution

BALANCE SHEET FOR DEC 2022

_ _

Last Year Thls Year Variance

‘
1 ASSETS AND 01111211 n1:13rrs

; 1. ram Utility mm in Service 729.109.742.47 750.737.593.34 2l,627.850.87
'

2. Construction Work in Prugress 76.303.653.58 75.506.019.64 -797,633.94

3. Total Ulilily Plan! (1 + 2) 805.413.396.05 826.243.612.98 20,830,2l6.93

[' . 4. Accum. Provision for Dcpreciation and Amen. l9S,l38,469.50 203.146.340.93 8,008,371.43
1 5. NC! Utility Plan! (3 . 4) 610.274.926.55 '623,096,772.05 12.811.845.50

L.‘ 6. Non-Utility Pmpeny (Net) 0.00 0.00 0.00

7. Invest. in Subsidiary Companies 1,243,489.68 1,477,052.99 233,563.31
- -4 8.1nvesI. in Assoc. Org. . Pnlmnage Capilal 6,804,420.79 7,199,353.07 594,937.23

I 9. Invest. in Assoc. Org. - Other - censrsl Funds 4,637,211.30 3,747,912.29 —s39,299.51

. 10. Invest. in Assoc. Org. . onm. Nongeneral Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 1. Invest. in Economic Development Projects 000 0.00 0.00

12. 0111:: Investments 0.00 0.00 0.00

13. Special Fund: 0.00 0.00 0.00

14. '1'ms1 Other Pmperly &Inv:sm'1u1Is(6 lhru 13) I2.685,l22.27 12.424.323.35 —260,79s.92
'

15. Cash — Grneml Funds 6.09s;96.1s 7,114,365.96 1,015,959.78

_

16. Cash - Construction Funds — Tmstce 0.00 0.00 0.00

T 7- 17. Special Dcposils 0.00 0.00 0.00

'
11;. Temporary Investments

‘

5,390,000.00 0.00 .5,390.000.00

19. Notes Receivable (Net) 0.00 0.00 0.00

20. Accounts Recciwable . Sal ofEn:rgy (Nel) 24,s77.071.56 31.045.624.77 6,168,553.21

,

-~ 21. Accoums Receivable . Other (Na!) 7,924,184.99 13.253,40s.69 5,309,223.70
‘ 22. Renewahlc Energy Credits 0.00 0.00 0.00

23. Material and Supplies - 1=.1ccu-ac & Olhcr 7,705,171.31 9,333,203.20 678,036.89

24. Pxspaymeuvs 993,477.37 991,403.74 -7,073.63

,.
25. Other Current and Accrued Assets 40372.37 35,199.81 -5,172.56

'
26. Total Currenl and Accnxed Assets (15 l.hm 25) 53.033.673.78 60,803.21 1.17 7,769,537.39

', 27. Regulatory Assets 41.760.623.61 36.102.354.23 -5,578,269J8

2x. l_)v.her Deférred mans 5,302,940.99 5,128,374.55 -174,066.44

29. T6121 Assets and 0:1-161- Debits (5 + 14 + 26 lhm 23) 723,057,2s7.20 737.635.535.35 14.578.248.15

I 20013 Ipm'lvn1:n7pL'u1:’ncl/2.55,I/gl/GL_STANDAKD_Fl'NANCIAL_EAL_SHEEf.xml,rpl pcggym
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05/08/2023 1:19:55 pm

LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS

30. Memberships

31. Patronage Capital

32. Operating Margins - Prior Years

33. Operating Margins - Current Year

34.Nor1-Operating Margins

35. Other Margins and Equities

36. Total Margins & Equities (30 thru 35)

.37. bong-Tenn Debt - RUS (Net)

38. Long-Term Debt - F1-‘B - RUS Guaranteed

39. Long-Tenn Debt - Other » RUS Guaranteed

40. Long-Term Debt - Other (Nu)
" * 41. Long-Term Deb1- RUS Econ. Devel. (Net)

42. Payments - Unapplied

43.Tola1 Long»Tenn Debt (:7 thru 41 — 42)

44. Obligations Under Capital Leases - Noncurrenl

_

X
45. Accumulated Operating Provisions

46. Total Qt11erN0ncIn'rent Liabilities (44 + 45)

47. Notes Payable

48. Accounts Payable

49. Consumers Deposits

50. Current Malurities Long-Tenn Debt

51. omm Maturities long-Term Debt - Econ. Devel.

52. Current Maturilies Capital Leases

53. Other Current and Accmed Liabilities

‘ 54, Total Current 8: Accrued Liabilities (47 thru 53)

55. Regulatory Liabilities

56.0111er Deferred Credits

57.Tora1 Liab. & Other Credits (361-43+46+54 Ihru 56)

Current Assets To Current Liabilities

Margins and Equities To Total Assets

Long-Term Debt To Total Utility Plant

20013

DEMCO

General Ledger
Financial And Operating Report Electric Distribution

BALANCE SHEET ron DEC 2022

Last Year This Year Variance

404,815.00 374,625.00 40,190.00

l05,708,398.54 105.708.398.54 0.00

4,697,773.52 6,205,663.68 1,507,890.16

-11,123,088.67 7,919,963.28 l9,043,05l.95

11,357,588.9Z -914,376.02 -12.271.964.94

0.00 0.00 0.00

111.045.487.31 119,294,274.48 8,248,787.17

$6,481,604.33 53.961.922.88 -2,519,681.45

336,730,965.01 326,673,456.65 -9,557,508.36

0.00 0.00 0.00

40,109,026.86 36,584,723.13 -3,524,303.73

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

432,821,596.20 417,220,10Z.66 -15,60l,493.54

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

47.036.082.74 $8,493,078.61 4l,456,995.87

45,790,998.42 ‘$0,212,290.40 -5,578,708.02

8,819,714.10 8,948,000.38 128,286.28

15,034,180.46 l5,695,173.63 660,993.17

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0,00 0.00

8,748,565.78 l1,626,064.7l 2,877,498.93

125,429,54l.50 164,974,607.73 39,545,066.23

$3,353,885.60 35.751.878.86 -17,602,006.74

406,776.59 394,671.62 -12,104.97

723,057,287.20 737,635,535.35 l4,573.Z48.15

0.42 to 1 0.37 to I

15.36 % 16. 17 "/1:

53.74 % 50,50 "/4:

/prn/rpIt:rnplateJnccII255.I/gl.’GL_STANDARD_FlNANC1AL_BAL_SllEI?1'.xmI.rpt

Revision: 106506
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“f DEMCO Revision: 106506

05/08/2023 1:19:55 pm General Ledger
Financial And Operating Report Electric Distribution

PARAMETERS ENTERED:

Period: DEC 2022_

..
Standard Financial: RUS Fonn 7

Group By: All

Dlvlslnn: [0]

Dzpnrtmcntz All

I-‘nrmat: Summary
"* Include Departments: No

Round To Whole Dollars: No

Report Basis: Fiscal Year

Budgu Revlsinn: 1

Financial And Statistical Data: No

Compare: Budget

20013 /Pm’l'p|1tmplale/aocifl.55.Ilg]/GL_STANDARD_Fl.NANCIAL_BAL___SH.EET.xInl.I'pt pcggym



05/08/2023 1:19:50 pm

Financial And Operating Report Electric Distribution

INCOME STATEMENT I-‘OR DEC 2022

Item

I. Operating Revenue and Patronage Capital
2. Power Production Expense
3. Cost of Purchased Power

4. Transmission Btpcnse
5. Regional Market Expense

6. Distribution Expense - Operation
7. Distribution Expense - Maintenance

8. Customer Accounts Expense
9. Customer Service and Infonnational Expense

10. Sales Expense
1 1. Administrative and General Expense

I2. Total Operation & Maintenance Btpense (2 thnn I1)

13. Depreciation 12 Amortization Expense

14. Tax Brpense - Property & Gross Receipts
15. Tax Expense - Other

16. Interest on Long-Tenn Debt

17. Interest Charged to Construction - Credit

18. Interest Expense - Other

19. Other Deductions

20. Total Cost ofElectric Service (12 lltru 19)

'21. Patronage Capital & Operating Margins (1 minus 20)

22. Non Operating Margins - Interest

23. Allowance for Funds Used During Consnuction

24. Income (Loss) rnnn Equity Investments

25. Non Operating Margins . 01115’

26. Generation and Transmission Capital Credits

27. Other Capital Credits and Patronage Dividends

28. Extraordinary Items

29. Patronage Capital or Margins (21 thru 28)

Operating - Margin

Non Operating . Murgin
Times Interest Earned Ratio - Operating
Times Interest Earned Ratio - Net

Times Interest Earned Ratio — Modified

20013

DEMCO

General Ledger

~Yenr - To - Date

Last Year This Year

238,303,854.“ 3l6,056,48E.51

0.00 0.00

152,259,11 1.05 206,021,826.03

813,631.31 944,232.93

0.00 0.00

7,891,064.65 5,902,440.53

21,o39,oss.47 26,26o.392.3s

7,140,003.60 8,089,296.66

761 ,734.11 652,646.67

1,045,376.87 564,572.98

13,609,§03.80 13,159 511.61

204,559,283.86 261,594,919.76

21065.1 15.77 23,734,720.35

5,534.933.50 5,684,753.10

1,781,504.98 1,571,203.52

14,062.E22.90 13,962,740.62

-293,956.39 -110,041.68

440,988.05 426,579.00
'

352525.62 2066 259.28

750,003,618.29 308,931,133.95

-1 1,699,763.45 7,125,354.56

153,930.24 144,640.21

0.00 0.00

54,433.47 233,563.31

153,682.15 -19,189.63

0.00

$43,789.33

32 885.45

-10,751 ,042.81

-11.123,088.67 7,919,963.18

3 72,045.86 359,013 .89

0.15 1.51

0.22 1.60

0.18 1 .54

lpru.’r'pnernp1atelaoe1f1.§5.Ilgl/GL_STANDARD_FINANC|AL.xl'n1.t'pt

Revision: 110007



1 DEMCO Revision: 1 10007

05/00/2023 General Ledger
. _ Financial And Operating Report Electric Distribution

»— PARAMETERS ENTERED:

Period: DEC 2022

Stnndnrd Flnnnuinl: RUS Form 7

Grnup By: All

Divlsinn: [0]

Depamnentz All

«- Format: Summary

Include Drprmmenlsa No

Round To Whole Dollars: No

Report Basis: Fiscal Year

Budget Revisiun: 1

Financial And Statistical Data: No

Compare: Budget

1901: Ipm/rpncrnpl:n:Jau:!f1.55.1/gl/GL_STANDARD_FINANClAL.xml.rp| peggym
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2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

EXHIBIT 4

REF. 1-A

ANNUALIZED LONG-TERM DEBT INTEREST EXPENSE



RLS8717

BILLING OF INTEREST AND PRINCIPAL DUE

220013 0113112023

REFERENCE DATE DUE NEI' TOTAL oue

NUMBER

DIXIE ELEC MEMB CORP

P 0 BOX 15659

ATTN: Kevln commander

BATON ROUGE, LA 10895-5659

DETAILED IJST OF BILLING

PROGRAM: Rural TOTAL DUE = $422,401.80
Elec And TeIephone

Nata Oucnclndinq Principal Curxunt other

Acct NA Dang Pzincspal Dun Zneoxcat Billing Iran

a::r—5—1 A26 $347,292.34 $25,992.34 $9,122.59

as-r-9-1 3044 $25,139,123.07 $90, 627.35 $95,772.65

ma’:-a-2 9944 $7,347,724.05 $25,962.14 $27,112.10

am--9-3 3044 $10,'l60,675.79 $39,236.93 $34,263.17

am-9-4 BD4-‘I $11,oa1,964.94 $40,799.19 $33,154.91

mar-9-5 5044 $949,339.79 $3,235.30 $2,196.19

am-9-6 9044 $914, 057.34 $3, 696.99 $2,429.69

-:0-:u.s sss,a39.177.31 $229,430.63 $193,051.17

Zzq_;‘ ‘I17.=o.

o a

[7575 I ‘to?

'02-Aer I 3; I r

Page 2 of2

Otha:

Anaunt DUI

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0200

$0.00

$0.00

Pnynnnt
Dun

$34,114.92

$176,400.00

$52,974.21

$73,500.00

573:944.00

$5,431.98

$6,116.66

$422,481.80



RLS8717

BILLING OF INTEREST AND PRINCIPAL DUE

*
*1

P 1r2

220013 01/31/2023 $422,491.30
age °

REFERENCE DATE DUE
' NET TOTAL DUE

'

' NUMBER

_. DIXIE ELEC MEMB CORP

P 0 BOX 15659

ATTN: Kevin Commander

BATON ROUGE, LA 70895-5659

7

For Business, Electric, Teleeom Section (6 digit Ref.#) CUSTOMER INI‘I1ATED PAYMENTS (CIP)
Emall: rd.so.bets@usda.gov Go to: httpsz/lrdupoip.sc.egov.usda.gov and follow online Information.

Your payments must be scheduled by 8:00PM. Eastern 1'Ime the

For Community Program Section (9 digit Rem) business day before it Is due.
T

Emall: n!.so.cps@usda.gov For questions about CIP, contact the Collection Brandt (GB) at

rd.cfo.ob@usda.gov or (314) 457-4023.

FEDWIRE BANK ROU11NG

ROUTING TRANSIT No. 021030004 TREAS NYC

"'1
ACCOUNT (ALC) 12200408

Wnclude your ReI.# at the beginning of the remarks for routing purposes

SUMMARY LIST OF BILLING
“ P_roslzm ]'_otaJ.AmgunI_D_ue QLeLdu9_Amou_nt

Rural Electric And Telephone $422,481.80 $689.39"

_

GRAND TOTAL DUE $422,481.80
PROJECTED EARNED INTEREST CREDIT ($0.00)
NET TOTAL DUE $422,481.80

“

ro ect C 'o of u IiDueD

Cushion of Credit Balance $0.00
Projected Earned Interest $0.00
Total Projected Cushion of Credit Available ~ $0.00

* Per Regulation 7 CFR 1785.67 Net Total Due reflects the Grand Total Due less Projected Earned

—. Interest Credit on Cushion of Credit up to the amount‘ of the Grand Total Due.

Projected Earned Interest amount is subject to change due to Cushion of Credit activity afierbill

'- generation.
_

“Overdue amounts are included in the "Total Amount Due" for the program.



1/31/23. 8:33 AM 0nIlna'Banklng

Thank you for banking with Red River Bank. If you need assistance. contact customer service.

Make a Wire Transfer

Confirmation

, The following wire transfer was suecesstully scheduled and will appear on your scheduled wire transfers page until it in

processed.

Debit Information

Reference number: 4537416

Status: Pending

Portfolio: Dixie Electric Membership Corporation

Wire template: RUS Loan Payment

Vlfire type: Domestic

Wire name: RUS Loan Payment

Debit account: General Fund-9209

Amount: $422,481.80

Frequency: Single

Transfer on: 1/31/2023

Receiving bank infonnation

ABA: 021030004

Bank name: TREAS NYC

Address:

City. state. postal code: WASHINGTON.DC

Bank to bank information:

Recipient information

Account number: '0408

Account name: USDAIRural Development

Address: 4300 Gcodfellow Blvd

City. state. postal code: St. Louis, Missouri 63120-1703

:\et:(ilFi’til;);i€I
information for

220013

Recipient bank information is
NO

different than receiving bank:

Originator infonnation

Bank iD type: DDAAccount

Bank lD: '92oé'
‘

’

Originator name: Dixie Electric Membership Corporation

Originator address: 16262 Wax Rd

S°'f;[‘a‘°'
°'‘’'' ‘‘‘“°' "°"“' Greenweli Springs. LA 70739

Audit information

Created: 1/31/2023 9:32:46 AM

By: kevinc

https'JIwww.elb-ebanking.com/065205264/ORUII 1/2



~—~

1/31/23, 8:33 AM

Last modified:

By:

Last approved:

By:

Last released:

By:

Canceled:

By:

Processed on:

Last Security Challenge:

By:

hUps:/Iwww.olb-ebanking.comID65205264IORU|I

1/31/2023 9:33:34 AM

kevinc

1/31 /2023 9:33:35 AM

kevinc

Online Banklng

1I31I2023 9:33:34 AM Successful

kevinc



RLS8717 CONTINUED

BILIJNG OF INTEREST AND PRINCIPAL DUE

220013 01/03/2023 54.796.316.70

Page 2 of 2

REFERENCE DATE DUE NET TOTAL DUE

NUMBER

DIXIE ELEC MEMB CORP

P 0 BOX 15859

ATTN: Kevln Commander

BATON ROUGE, LA 70895-5659

DETAILED IJST OF BILIJNG '

PROGRAM: Federal Flnanclng Bank TOTAL DUE =$4,796,316.70

new ouentnndlng Principal cun-out other other Pnyuant.

Acct in non; Punctpu. nun Inca:-one Billing Ice: noun: Due Due

1-39-1-1 3:3 $50,595,960.11 $357,266.73 $467,361.20 Note section 9 Fee $16,461.02 $341,009.00

9173-1-2 323 $30,301,193.92 $239,366.31 $223,950.35 Note section 9 Fee $10,020.94 $473,345.60

1'93-1-4 31-:0 $2z,020,674.43 $192,126.91 $135,661.09 Note section 9 Fee $7,424.53 $335,212.43

33341-5 13133 $11,396,773.11 $93,059.50 $75,334.49 note section 9 Fee $3,367.27 $177,261.32

Fl-‘B-1-6 323 $163,015.27 $1,197.25 $1,339.11 Note section 9 Fee $53.04 $2,639.40

1-33-2-1 131-*3 s17,o33,005.14 $114,362.49 $101,300.19 Note section 9 Fee $5,541.59 $221,704.27

1-33-2-2 1333 s34,445,621.27 $216,134.79 $243,945.73 note section 9 Fee $11,203.62 $471,337.19

1-‘rs-2-3 333 $25,363,763.64 $179,471.73 $141,993.23 Note section 9 Fee $0,416.21 $329,336.27

133-19-2-4 are $25,960,961.4o $155,994.07 $201,239.91 Note section 9 Fee $3,446.20 $365,730.13

333-2-5 333 $16,796,739.53 $100,310.99 $131,900.73 Note section 9 Fee $5,434.71 $237,534.43

393-2-6 are $27,647,310.12 $157,079.41 $235,664.91 Note section 9 Fee $3,994.34 $402,533.16

1-rs-2-7 are $31,112,217.79 $191,240.13 $230,379.53 Note section 9 Fee $10,122.13 $431,741.04

339-3-1 3343 $19,364,745-.66 $132,622.93 $105,313.53 Note section 9 Fee $6,462.35 $244,404.31

1-39-3-3 34:43 $21,233,335.62 $145,470.36 $103,955.62 note section 9 Fee $6,903.27 $256,342.25

mus $3:5,230,965.o1 $2,232,560.66" \��a���a&%#� 1 $4,796,316.70

2 2 R. S 1 \/
$2,404,365.82

0 J 37, a.\ + 5,109,390.22

;71(\
°

EQUALS

$2,513,756.04
DIVIDED BY 3

’I.’°3
337,913.33



12112122. 8:25 AM ~ Onllne Banking

—« Thank you for banking with Red River Bank. If you need assistance. contact customer service.

Make a Wire Transfer

.. Confirmation

3*‘
.

, \��a���a��C' The
follcvélng

wire transfer was successfully scheduled and will appear on your scheduled wire transfers page until It is
.

praousaa .

Debit Infonnation

Reference number: 4442733
M

Status: Pending

Portfolio: Dixie Electric Membership Corporation

.

Wire template: RUS Loan Payment

Vifire type: Domestic

Vlfire name: RUS Loan Payment
“

Debit account: General Fund-9209

Amount: $4,796,316.70

Frequency: Single
W

Transfer on: 1/3/2023

W,‘
Receiving bank information

ABA: 021030004

Bank name: TREAS NYC

»- Address:

City, state, postal code: WASH|NGTON.DC

Bank to bank information:

Reciplentlnfonnatlon

Account number: '0408

’”

Account name: USDNRural Development L] ‘H’ I 32 I 5

,

Address: 4300 Goodfellow Blvd

—— City. state, postal code: St. Louis, Missouri 63120-1703

Additional information for
220013

recipient:

.

. Recipient bank information is
No

different than receiving bank:

Originator Infonnation
‘Q’

Bank ID type: DDAAccount

v Bank ID: '9209

My
Originator name: Dixie Electric Membership Corporation

Originator address: 16262 Wax Rd

Onéginator
city. state. postal

Greenwe" Sp"-ngs_ M70739
"1 co e:

Audit Information
"

Created: 12/12/2022 9:25:06 AM

By-_ kevinc

tiups://wwvinalbebanking.i:amIO65205264IORUll



12/12/22. 8:25 AM

Last modified:

By:

Last approved:

By:

Last released:

By:

Canceled:

By:

Processed on:

Last Security Challenge:

By:

hllpsdIwww.ulb-ebanking.oom/065205264/ORUII

Onllne Banking

12/12/2022 9:25:26 AM

kevinc

12/12/2022 9:25:26 AM

kevinc

12/12/2022 9:25:25 AM Successful

kevinc



National Rural Ulilifies

Cooperative Finance Corporation

SERVICE I lN1'EGR|'i'Y| B(CELLDlCE

20701 Cooperative Woy
Dulles, Virginia 20166

703467-1800 I wwwmruclcreoop

COOPERATIVE

DlXlE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP.

PO BOX 15659 ID LA013

BATON ROUGE LA 70895
_

PERIOD 121112022 to 31112023

PREPARATION DATE 2113123

Pagel ol7

l/«H: 2063

Interest:

Previously Billed, Unpaid $0.00

Current Charges $183,395.00
Prior Accrual Adiustmenl $0.00

Overpavments Applied $0.00

Performance Discount $-2,536.03

Collateral Discount $0.00

Volume Discount $4352.44

e ‘vers 0 00

Total Interest Due
‘2 3 7‘ 3° o I HO3

$180,506.53 1 $130,505.53

_

DIVIDED BY 3

Principal: EQUAL3

Previously Billed. Unpaid
55°“-"“

so_oo

Current Charges $511 ,0o1 .52

22‘I.S')’
O

17‘I5 $1z:;é>7

2)t|.l2_
Total Principal Duo 0

”"‘ 4:785 3-NI”
3.9 $511 .001.52

5691 .508.05Remit Thls Amount Bv: 2I28I23

Remit paymenllo the amounl o1 NRUCFC C“"7214 at JP Morgan Chase byAcH (AEAlO710000I3, Chicago. IL)

or by wire lrnnrler (ABA I021000021. New York. NY).

Please include in tho nmorlu section or tho ACH or win ramlnanco your khannev Member ID In tho lollowlny lorrn-R:

MEMBERlD=XX999 \

If you find it necessary to make payment by ohedr, please remit to:

NRUCFC. Am: Loon Accounting

20701 Cooperative Way

Dulles. VA 20166

For questions, please contact Loan Accounting or

800-424-2954 or CFC_Loan_Accounting@ruucfc.coop.

Participants in ACH Au§oPay will have payment automatically

withdrawn on the invoice due date or the previous business day

ifthe due date falls on a weekend or observed federal holiday.



National Rural Utilities

Cooperative Finance Corporation

SEIVICE I INTEGRITY I BCCELLENCE

20701 Cooperative Way
Dulles, Virginia 20166

7034167-1300 I www.nru¢ic.coop

-' COOPERATIVE

‘ D1X|E ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP.

‘

PO BOX 15659 ID LA013

_;_

BATON ROUGE’ LA 70895
PERIOD 12/1/2022 to 3/1/2023

PREPARATION DATE 2/13/23

Page 2 017

Interest and Principal Detail

3“

Loan ID Basis in: Rule Prin Balance From To Days interest Princi 1/Fees

LA0l 39024001 360/360 3.500000 152,879.08 12/ 1/22 3/1/23 90 $1,337.69

Performance Discount: 0.00000 $0.00

Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

Prior Accrual Adjustment: $0.00

Coliuteral Discount: $0.00

" Volume Discount: $0.00

Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpayment: Applied: $0.00

_

One Time Fee: $0.00

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Principal Due: $30,045.43

Total D"== $1,337.69 $30,045.43

M

LA0139024002 360/360 3.500000 159,092.89 12/1/22 3/1/23 90 $1,392.06

’ Perforrnanee Discount: 0.00000 $0.00

V_

Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 50-00

PriorAccrual Adjustrnent: $0.00

\ Collateral Discount: 30.00

Volume Discount: $0.00

"
“ interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpayments Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: $0.00

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Principal Due: $1,266.63

1'0"“ Due: $1,392.06 $31,266.63

LA0139025001 360/360 2300000 1,835,378.26 12/1/22 3/1/23 90 $10,553.43



National Rural Utilities
_

Cooperative Finance Corporation

SERVICE I IN'I'EGRlT‘I I EXCELBICE

20701 Cooperative Way
Dulles, Virginia 20166

703-467-1800 I www.ruucic.coop

COOPERAYIVE

DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP.

PO BOX 15659 ID LA013

BATON ROUGE‘ LA 70895
PERIOD 12/1/2022 to 3/1/2023

PREPARATION DATE 2/13/23

Page 3 017

Interest and Principal Detail

Loan ID Basis lnt Rate Prin Balance From To Days Interest Principal /Fees

Performance Discount:‘ 0.12500 -$573.56

Previously Billed. Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

PriorAccrualAdjnsiment: $0.00

Collateral Discount: $0.00

Volume Discount: -$79.7l

Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpayments Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: $0.00

Conversion Fee Due: ' $0.00

Principal Due: $56,229.50

Total Dim $9,900.16 s5s,229so

LA0l 39027001 360/360 2.300000 1,272,238.75 1H1/22 3/1/23 90 $7,315.37

Performance Discount: 0.12500 -$397.57

Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

PriorAccrual Adjustment: $0.00

Collateral Discount: $0.00

Volume Discount: -$55.25

Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpayments Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: $0.00

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Principal Due: $32,918.66

Total Dim $6,862.55 $32,918.66

LA0l 39027002 360/360 2.300000 1,272,238.75 12/l/22 3/ 1/23 90 $7,315.37

Performance Discount: 0.12500 -$397.57

Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

PriorAccrual Adjustment: $0.00

Collateral Discount: $0.00

Volume Discount:
,

-S5525

Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpayments Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: 3000

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Principal Due: $32,918.66

Total Due: $6,862.55 $32,918.66



National Rural Utilities

Cooperative Finance Corporation 2°70‘ C°°P°'°'iV° WUY
__

Dulles, Virginia 20166

sawxcs I LNTEGRITY l EXCELLENCE 703-467-1800 | www.nruc{c.coop

—' COOPERATIVE

W

DIXIE ELECTRlC MEMBERSHIP CORP.

PO BOX 15659 1D LA013

__

BATON R0L/GE’ LA 70895
PERIOD 12/1/2022 to 3/1/2023

0

PREPARATION DATE 2113/23

Page 4 of 7

Interest and Principal Detail

M

Loan ID Basis
.

Int Rate Prin Balance From To Days interest Principal IFecs

LA0139027003 360/360 4.250000 1,245,884.48 12/1/22 3/1/23 90 $13,237.52

. -

Performance Discount: 0.00000 $0.00

Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

Pn'nrAcerual Adjustment: $0.00

Collateral Discount: $0.00
"‘

Volume Discount: $0.00

Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpaymenls Applied: $0.00

n

One Time Fee: $0.00

\ Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Principal Due:
A

$29,573.85

Total “"6 s13,237.52 sz9,s7::.ss

N‘
LA0139027004 360/360 4.250000 1,204,354.86 12/1/22 3/1/23 90 S 12,796.27

Performance Discount: 0.00000 $0.00

_

Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

‘ PriorAccrnal Adjustment: $0.00

‘

Collateral Discount: 80.00

Volume Discount: $0.00

”" Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpaymcnts Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: $0.00

_

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00
‘

Principal Due: $28,588.06

Total Due: s12,79s.27 s2a.saa.us

LA0139031001 360/360 4.300000 1,679,262.07 12/1/22 3/ 1/23 90 $18,052.07



'

- National Rural Utilities

Cooperative Finance Corporation 2°7°' C°°P°’°""° W“Y

Dulles, Virginia 20166

SERVICE I Imecurrv I D(CELLENCE 703467-1300 I WWW-"MIC-C°°P

COOPERATIVE

3

DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP.

,

PO BOX 15659 ID LA013

N

BATON ROUGE‘ LA 70395
PERIOD 12I1I2022t03I1l2023

PREPARATION DATE 2/13/23

7

Page 5 of 7

-\

Interest and Principal Detail

7"‘

Loan'lD Basis Int Rate Prin Balance From To Days Interest Principal [Fees

’

Performance Discount: 0.00000 $0.00

Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

9‘ PriorAccrual Adjustment: $0.00

Collateral Discount: $0.00

Volume Discount: $0.00

"‘, Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpnyments Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: $0.00

_

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Principal Due: $24,893.66

TOM Dim $121,052.07 $24,893.66

‘_

LA0139031005 360/360 4.300000 4,864,382.76 12/1/22 3/1/23 90 $52,292.] 1

Performance Discount: 0.00000 $0.00

»

‘

Previously Billed, Unpnld: $0.00 $0.00

Prior Accrual Adjustment: $0.00

Collateral Discount: $0.00

_

Volume Discount: $0.00

Interest Waivers: $0.00

"W Overpayments Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: $0.00

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

_

Principal Due: 572,110.41

Total Due: $52,292.11 $72,110.41

LA0139032001 360/360 2.720000 3,735,451.05 12/1/22 3/1/23 90 $25,401.07

”". Performance Discount: 0.12500 -$1,167.33

_‘ Previously Billed, Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

*‘ PriorAccrual Adjustment: $0.00

_ V

Collateral Discount: $0.00

Volume Discount: -$162.23

__

Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpuyments Applied: $0.00

”* One Time Fee: $0.00

'

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Principal Due: 345177913

Total DIM $24,071.51 s4s,779.2s



National Rural Utilities

Cooperative Finance Corporation

SERVICE I INTEGRITY I EXCHLDICE

20701 Cooperative Way
Dulles, Virginia 20166

703467-1800 I www.nruclc.coop

COOPERATIVE

DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP.

PO BOX 15659 ID LA013

BATON ROUGE LA 70895
PERIOD 12/1/202210311/2023

PREPARATION DATE 2113/23

Page 6 of 7

Intert and Principal Detail

Loan ID Basis lnt Rate Prin Balance From To Days Interest Principal /Fees

LA0139035001 360/360 2.890000 4,664,642.65 12/1/22 3/1/23 90 $33,702.04

Performance Discount: 0.00000 $0.00

Previously Billed. Unpaid: $0.00 $0.00

PriorAecrual Adjustment: $0.00

Collateral Discount: $0.00

Volume Discount: $0.00

Interest Waivers: $0.00

Overpayment: Applied: $0.00

One Time Fee: $0.00

Conversion Fee Due: $0.00

Prineipul Due: $125,677.33

Tm‘ D"== $33,702.04 $125,677.38

Loan Activity

Date Type lnterest Ptlnci al/Fees Principal Balance

l.A0l3902400l 11/30/22 Loan Payment -1,598.31 -29,784.81‘ 152,879.08

LA0139024002 1 1/30/22 Loan Payment -1 ,663 .27 -30,995 .42 159,092.89

LA01391)25001 2/10/23 Volume Discount -26.57 0.00 1,835,378.26

ll1M3 Volume Discount -26.57 0.00 1,835,378.26

12/12/22 Volume Discount -26.57 0.00 1,835,378.26

11/30/22 Loan Payment -10,190.81 -55,908.02‘ 1,835,378.26

LAO 1 39027001 2/1 0/23 Volume Discount -18.42 0.00 1,272,238.75

1/12/23 Volume Discount -18.42 0.00 1,272,238.75

1711 2/22 Volume Discount -18.42 0.00 1,272,238.75

11/30/22 Loan Payment -7,031.56 -32,730.46. 1,272,238.75

LA0139027002 2/10/23 Volume Discount -18.42 0.00 1,272,238.75

1/12/23 Volume Discount -18.42 0.00 1,272,238.75

12/12/22 Volume Discount -18.42 0.00 1,272,238.75

11/30/22 Loan Payment -7,031.56 -32,730.46 1,272,238.75

LA0139027003 11/3022 Loan Payment -13,548.44 -29,262.93 1,245,884.48

LA0139027004 11/30/22 Loan Payment -13,096.83 -28,287.50 1,204,354.86

LA0139031001 11/30/22 Loan Payment —18,316.83 -24,628.90 1,679,262.07

LA0l39031005 11/30/22 Loan Payment -53,059.06 -71,343 .46 4,864,382.76

LA0139032001 2/10/23 Volume Discount -54.08 0.00 3,735,451.05

1/12/23 Volume Discount -54.08 0.00 3,735,451.05

12/12/22 Volume Discount -54.08 0.00 3,735,451.05



National Rural Ulilil-ies

Cooperative Finance Corporation

SB{VlCE I l'N'l'EGR.l"l'Y l EXCHJENE

20701 Cooperalive Way
Dulles, Virginia 20166

703-467-1800 I www.nnAcl:.coap

COOPERATIVE

DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP.

PO BOX 15659 ID LA013

BATON ROUGE’ LA 70395
PERIOD 121112022 to 3/1r2o23

-PREPARATION DATE 2/13I23

Page 7 of 7

Loan Activity
Date Type Interest ‘ Principal Principal Balance

11/30/22 Loan Payment -24,349.08 46,463.33 3,735,451.05

LA0l3903500l 11/30/22 Loan Payment -34,603.55 -124,775.87 4,664,642.65



2/23/23, 10:13 AM Onllne Banking

Thank you for banking with Red River Bank. If you need assistance. contact customer service.

Make a Wire Transfer

Conflmiation

.' The following wire transfer was successfully scheduled and will appear on your scheduled wire transfers page untll It Is

'

processed.

Debit lnfonnation

Reference numben 4583244

Status: Pending

Portfolio: Dixie Electric Membership Corporation

Vifire template: CFC LOAN PAYMENT

Wire type: Domestic

Vlfire name: CFC LOAN PAYMENT

Debit account: General Fund-9209

Amount: $691,508.05

Frequency: Single

Transfer on: 2/28/2023

Recelvlng bank Information

ABA: 021000021

Bank name: JPMCHASE

Address:

City, state. postal code: NEW YORK,NY

Bank to bank information:

Recipient Information

Account number: ‘7214

Account name: NRUCFC

Address: 20701 COOPERATIVE WAY

City, state, postal code: DULLES, VIRGINIA 20166

Additional information for LA013. DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP

recipient: CORPORATION, LA013-R-9936

Recipient bank information is
No

different than receiving bank:

Originator Information

Bank ID type: \��a���a���F DDA Account
_

‘

Bank ID: 5 '92o9

Originator name: Dixie Electric Membership Corporation

Originator address:
‘

16262 Wax Rd

g)’L9;?a‘°’
°"V' 5'a‘°' °°5'a' Greenwell Springs. LA70739

Audlt Information

Created: 2/23/2023 11:13:25 AM

By: kevinc

https:IIwww.cIb¢bankingicomI065205264l0RUII
1/2



2123/23. 10:13 AM

Last modified:

By:

Last approved:

By:

Last released:

By:

Canceled:

By:

Processed on:

Last Security Challenge:

https:/Iwww.oIb-ebanking.oomI0652D5264lORUll

Onllne Banking

2/23/2023 11:13:44 AM

kevinc

2I23l2023 11 :1 3:44 AM

kevinc

2/23/262311:13;44AM Successful

kevinc

2l2



‘

gCOB \��a���a�iIL
'

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

customer Billing Statement

Customer Number 1522200
_

5340 5. ma G Clrde
‘

euasnwuod \/?II:ga',.;g 50111 statement Date 1213012022

Payment Due Date 01/202023

Page 1 015

Customer Service lnfonnaflon

*

‘ customer service

~

‘

,

00001476 TCBL29851 01 000000 (300) 255.5190

_,_‘
DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP

« CORPORATION ..
L‘/~ CoBank National Offioe

‘

P 0 BOX 15659 6340 S. fiddlersGreen Circle
E’ BATON ROUGE, LA 70895 Greenwood \/Illaga, CO 80111

8

9! Visit Us Onllne

www.Oobank.com

,
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

10l24 CHECKS SENT TO DENVER LBX WILL BE RETURNED TO SENDER

\��a���a�iIL BILLING SUMMARY A"|°"m3 ‘'1 U59

__

2 Agreement Facility FeeILoan Number FeeIBa|ance Description Balance Due Total Amount Due

3 s01 01 003410523 INTEREST OWING 174,373.54
_. 2 s01 01 003418523 LOAN AMOUNT DUE

A

174,373.54

-8 T01 01 002442493 INTEREST OWING 926.94

53 T01 01 002442490 LOAN AMOUNT DUE 926.94
-

E T02 01 002655607 INTEREST OWING [J
T02 01 002655687 PRINCIPAL 71,775.70

- § T02 01 002655667 LOAN AMOUNT DUE 133,309.43
~ T03 - 01 002693878 INTEREST OWING 933:3]. .

.

._

To3_ 01 002693878 PRINCIPAL 94,903.42

_,
T03 01 002693070 LOAN AMOUNT DUE

- 95,898.08

.g WIREFEES 01 0000019410 95 COLINK 6 WIRE SERVICES FEES 14.00

I; Grand Total Due: 404521.99
'0

§ Balances Due Summa

_ g Total Prlnclpul Total Interest Total other Grand Total Duo

;- 106,759.20 237,748.79 14.00 0.00 $404,521.99
I‘

‘

Z2'~I.(-0 92'-°°

_;
E. 2500

‘ ’ 7 *1 H 5%.? 1

DO NOT PAY - FOR REFERENCE ONLY

l/ «B: 2 0 3?

_.

Customer Number 15222200

,

_.
Slllement Date 12/30/2022

'

Payment Due Date 01/20/2023

, \��a���a�iIL Grand Total Due (USD) 404,521.99

—- Q \��a���a�iIL BK Thls statement is for your reference only. Your

payment will be deduded from your account via

ACH on O1I20l2023.

011522220OMA1TICKLER_A220230120U$DPB15222200
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'1'

l0‘ZI

I9962180.I.'§000‘Z000*69ZE000‘9l.VI00O0

ECOBAN K"

R340 5. Flddlera Green Circle

Greenwood Wlage. CO 80111

FACILITY BILLING DETAIL

Customer Billing Statement
Customer Number 15222200

Statement Date 12/30/2022

Payment Due Date 01/20/2023

Page 2 or 5

Amounts in USD

AGREEMENT WIREFEES FACILITY 01 0000019418

‘I18(II D1.:o

Facllitz Infonnation

Type FEES

Expiration Date 01/01/2050

Currency USD

Facility Amount 0.00

Facility Used 0.00

Fee Description From To

95 COLINK 8- WIRE SERVICES FES 12/30/2022 01/01/2023

LOAN BILLING DETAIL

current Duo Past Due Total Due

14.00 0.00 14.00

Amounts in USD

AGREEMENT S01 FACILITY 01 0000391344 LOAN 01 003418523

Loan lnfonnation
1

Effective Date 11/01/2021

Maturity Date 09/30/2023

Interest Rate Maturity Date

currency USD

Prlnclpal Balance 34.954.076.01

Balances Due

Balance Description From To

INT INTERESTOWING 12/01/2022 01/01/2023

Current Due

174,373.54 0.00

Past Due Total Due

174,373.54

AGREEMENT T01 FACILITY 01 0000182048 LOAN 01 002442498

Loan lnfonnation

Effective Date 10/18/2010

Maturity Date - 02/20/2024

Interest Rate Maturity Date 02/20/2024

Currency USD

Principal Balance 331 .213.02

Balances Due

Balance Description From To

INT INTERESTOWING 12/01/2022 01/01/2023

Current Due

926.94 0.00

Past Due

0115222200MA1TlCKLER_A220230120USDPB15222200
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Customer Billing Statement

§ \��a���a��kF BK Customer Number 15222200

.

Blaiemant Date 1213012022

Payment Due Date 0112012023

$40 5. Fiddlers Green Cirde page 4 of 5

Greenwood Village. CO 80111

FACILITY STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY

AGREEMENT WIREFEES FEE 01 0000019418 95 COLINK 8r WIRE SERVICES FEES Currency: USD

Accrual Activity
No accrual information for this Facility Fan

Transaction Activig
No transaction information for this Facility Foe

Wire Fee Activi

Fee Type Activity Number Free Bllllble Per Wire Fae Total Wire Fee

COLINK BASE FEE 1 0
_

1 0.00 0.00

NON coLINK WIRE IN 1 0 1 1400 14.00

LOAN STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY

AGREEMENT S01 FACILITY 01 0000391344 LOAN 01 003418523 Currency: USD

Accrual INT01 LOAN INTEREST From 12/01/2022 To 01/01/2023

From To No. of Days Accrulng Balance Accmlng Rate Amount Accrued

1210112022 1210512022 4 34.985.664.70 5.610000 21 .a01.36

1210512022 1210912022 4 34.985.864.70 5.740000 2.31320

1210912022 1211212022 3 34.954.076.01 - . 5.740000 _ 1s.719.70

1211212022 1211912022 7 34.954.076.01 5.840000 39.69230

1211912022 1212012022 1 34.954.076.01 5.850000 5,680.04

12/20/2022 1212712022 7 34.954.076.01 5.850000 39.70025

121272022 0110112023 5 34.954.076.01 5.850000 2o.400.1a

Transaction Activig Since Last Shtement

Date Transaction Description Transaction Value

1210912022 PRINCIPAL PAYMENT 31,788.89

1212012022 INTEREST PAYMBQT 157,126.14

AGREEMENT T01 FACILITY 01 0000182048 LOAN 01 002442498 Currency: USD

Accrual INTO1 LOAN INTEREST From 12/01/2022 To 01l01I2023

From To No. of Days Accrulng Balance Accrulng Rate Amount Accrued

1210112022 1212012022 19 331 .213.02 3.250000 568.12

1212012022 0110112023 12 331 .213.02 3.250000 358.32

Transaction Activig Since Last statement

Data Transaction Description Transaction vame
12120/2022 INTEREST PAYMENT 95940

AGREEMENT T02 FACILITY 01 0000223116 LOAN 01 002055687’ Currency: USD

From To No. of Days Accrulng Balance Accruing Rate Amount Accrued

gggggg 1212012022 19 17.477.857.41 4.095000 37,774.02
°1/°‘”Z°23 12 17.405.325.73 4.095000 23,759.63

0115222200MA1T|CKLER_A220230120USDPB15222200
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2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)
’

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

EXHIBIT 5

REF. 1-B

i

I

I
ANNUALIZED INTEREST CHARGED TO CONSTRUCTION 1

I

I

I

i



DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION

2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

REF. 1-B, EXHIBIT 5, ANNUALIZED INTEREST CHARGED TO CONSTRUCTION

3e-ér;d~1Tirve=7'?iv‘5i°"'= L0“-mic?
* =

id
‘R

Account?‘ 427.33 m_'rERr:s1j.£:HARG£D 10:, cousrhuuiou

-Stzrfmg \’éar:' .2'cIé2}Cdrnparé‘:
I

—"rBudg_eE4R‘evjsiuri:'§ VI

Number Of Years: T3/pe:_ Perc,eNr|t2‘g5_'e:': iiiaxif‘ ".‘.—~7,]

‘P,ost‘M6n't:h-. 2az7.Actu‘aLP.,TD; \��a���a��f�
“

.‘ -2022 Acu‘:éI'YTD
_

_____

J.=.nue.ry'
'

-14.945-31
__

-1'4,9‘45.~31|
February —13,'lD§.59 -25,554_9n

"‘9’3"?'Cl
'

""i':‘?£-A72: ‘-
I

-'35:”?-52

Apri ; ;12,3as.7_§_ 47,933.40

Mai.
'

'

'i’l?.
’

.

' ‘

“ ?—5o,1s-1:94
‘

V -71,340.35

,
. 382,332.03

‘

-93,047.53

,-1D_3;_173:15

-113,575.43“

§1i1.1,43s':53

-110,041.53

Tvdtal-YTD, | —11o,o4.1.5'a>
_ 7

—'11g;o'4'1;5_3

Note: Used Oct-22 activity instead of Dec-22 activity as Dec-22 included non-typical

capitalization clean-up and adjustment activity, so Oct-22 was a more representative

period of typical activity.
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2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

EXHIBIT 6

REF. 1-C

ANNUALIZED SHORT-TERM DEBT INTEREST EXPENSE



DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION

2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

REF. 1-C, EXHIBIT 6, ANNUALIZED SHORT-TERM DEBT INTEREST EXPENSE

'S'eardr1:ype':‘ Account Iv Diyisian: [0'- DEMCO . gv

A;count‘.j{:l§E._93v arc mr'sHoa':7'rr~:au DEBT

BudgefiRevirisiuxi: . *1-Sfarthg Year‘: zuzzgtompare:
__

Nurrber Of‘Years: Type: Percentage: IE1;
_ _ ‘V I T A

2022 Actual PTDI
_

-‘2022‘Ajctual Y_TD'
,

25, 372. so
’

zs,37zfl_1
11 . 07.5 . 34 35,447.94

" "'

131,sa7.‘25.

155,051.54

1aa,5a3.~56‘=

208,335.70

25,4,-us9.12

335,575.30

392,773.24

478,716.60

_

s5o,os5.45.~

7 4
,

53's '.‘4'}' 534,559.93

634. 559. 53

I

534,559.93 |



2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

EXHIBIT 7

REF. 2

ANNUALIZED DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
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DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION

2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FR?)

ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS - RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

REF. 2. EXHIBIT 7. ANNUALIZED DEFRECIATIDN EXPENSE

éearau ‘rviiei Luann: tv omsm:

Startha Year:
V

Hu1rbuOfYea:s: uv Me:

VIM

_2Dl2'CD¢TUiVe:A:1:un1Av

Ban: v Percentage:
_ __

o --nmao w

Acmunt:una.na_ ‘Q mm at nmxs.-nssxou mu:

BuflfletREVSIXIZ '

IE5:

Postuanflu 2o2zAmr:lP‘m - 2n2zAcma.IY1'|>

*"'w.,.., .?*“]“’—'::,:24 2: A ;::';:::J
. .. . .

Mum ; 19:-,9'21.7:-'4 Sim)?’
Aarl 1 xs4,o-11.45 I 775.575.-2

my
‘ 1H,o'iL.4s ;

-

95__54s.67
ll‘:

' 154,143.47 1.163135.“

EL 1 _

X94 137.27

Aflwsk .
154.45 «:-7

'§;,""“i’*""_"x95@7 a)’

canoe xs5.5o_u.1e
tbvawba J 19: 515.29

Merlin’ I 1.95 52 [

ravalrm 1 :.::s,-/52.55 I

Search 1vne:@=mm: v]D«s1m: [0 - nag-:a

Auoum:.uo3.m Q can my nxsnuuu-rmxv n.a_m

.'J

Starula Year: 292: amaze: audqetnevism: L

HurIi1er0fYea1s@ me: such _v Pevcenlzge: 171:1:
_____ _

Compafson

WM
PostHonth.r2022Am::lPTD I2DZ2Adin!YTD- .. ‘______~__

1,551,231.46
'

1,551,237.46‘

x».5en,5u7.u . 3,17x.7«.9u;

1,521,425.41".
x.se9.sa2.za -

1.55:-.2: 5 T.

1,595,553.55
.

. 03:2 5. 2
‘

u.u9.oo2.71
1 $07,471.57 , xz.m.<nn.

1, exe, no.5: x4,ass.14s.241

15.233.535.51 ‘

).9.-53.e35.¢u xs.2s:.a3s.aa ]

Nurrher or vans: [E] Type;

Search TVqe:Ll:ca\zu'. -vjnmsnn: [0 - naco

Account: 4:.-x.-to, . rm: EX? cmauu. mm:

smug van: .2022 Corruar2: Budget Rzvwnzl .3;

*'='w"=°e=
. mparison

"0

_n:me M

vustniznttu I 2022 Amnwm
.

1202 Anna) nu.
.

x34.573.<s

::A4s71.1a

142,952.15

u:,a3:.:3

u3,u1.u
ua'37:.x5

14s,na2:z4

‘

u2.s6L67

z4§.5a3.sa

1.sxa.‘n.1.m

:,sxa,-:21.o1rmlvln « 1.m.m.ox 1

Total

1,335,761.5E

l§,153.335.E1

1,513,711.01

2a,2o9,az9.4a



2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP) .

ATTACHMENT c: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS .

EXHIBIT 8-A
'

REF. 3

ANNUALIZED PROPERTY TAX EXPENSE: PROPERTY TAXES PAID FOR 2021
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DIXIE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION

2022 TEST YEAR FORMULA RATE PLAN (FRP)

if ATTACHMENT C: CALCULATIONS — RATEMAKING ADJUSTMENTS

. REF. 3, EXHIBIT B-A, ANNUALIZED PROPERTY TAX EXPENSE: PROPERTY TAXES PAID FOR 2021

(PAID IN 2022 BASED UPON YEAR-END UTILITY PLANT BALANCES AT 12/31/21)

_

Igeardl Type: Lzkccounc ;i|VDi\7/iisrionz [01-_ DEMCO .

_ [V]
7

.

1 Accoum.~.:4oa.na 230212312 1'1-1x4

L,

I
*1‘-‘-

V

. 1 starting Year: Lzozzj Compare: ’B'udget‘Revisi0n: C e

|¢__‘

I Nun\0er Of Years; Type: Pertentage: _N_0_x1e *1” F;
I .

Wm

7 .Pi1§t: Month: 2022 Ac‘EuaI_PT0
_

f 12022 ActuaI.v'r0.~
.

.

Januanj
‘

4'75.013.,7'7 475,013.77

Febmary ; 475,013.77 | 950,027.54

rm,
March 1 "T 1,_425,027..»54

, ; Apri
_

1,900,027.54

L May 4757,7009 '2,375,027:54

June I 475131} 2,350,041.31

Jdy I 475
,
000 . 001 3,325,041.31

,
, \��a���aɔ�M . E

. August | 475 003 3,300,041.31

sepcember. 11132399399 4,-275,041.31

~

October -17s,>o_0oi. 00 4,750,041.31
' November 475‘, Q00-. 00 5,225;D-11.31

[
1 December 1 459,711.79 5,684,753.10

Told Yr)‘ I 5,654,753.10 5,534,753.10.




